
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
(Copyright: All Rights Reserved to the New Zealand Government)

Monday, April 3

IZB nm te
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m, London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
8.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)Notes of Love
The Lawrence Family
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
N.Z. Women at WarShopping Reporter (Sally)& 1.15 p.m. London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)Forbidden Diary
Organ musicHome Service’ session
For Ever YoungHealth and Beauty session
The Junior QuizzVoices of Yesterday:
Addams
London News
Long, Long Ago
Fred and Maggie Everybody
A Private Affair (part 1)
Out of the Darkness
War Topics Quizz
Easy Aces
Josephine, Empress ofFrance

9. 5 The Scarlet Widow
10.30 Yarns for Yanks: Debt
Collector, told by Gene Lock-hart
11. 0 London News
11.15 For War Workers

2ZB use 26.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Notes of Love (final
broadcast)15 John Halifax, Gentleman
0.30 Ma Perkins
0.45
ae]
Sister

N.Z. Women at War
The Shopping Reporter
Mid-day melody menu& 1.15 p.m. London News |Mirthful mealtime music —Easter Parade
Forbidden Diary
Organ programmeHom-: Service’ session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty sessionThe Junior QuizzLondon News
First Light Fraser
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The New Napoleon (part
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7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Musical comedy gems
8. 5 War Topics Quizz8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots9.0 The Scarlet Widow
10. 0 Charlie Chan
10.15 Cabaret of the Alr
11, 0 London News

SZB ites en
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt "9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10. 0 Notes of Love (final epi-
sode)
10.16 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
N.Z. Women at War
Shopping ReporterLunchtime fare
& 1.15p.m. London News
Easter Parade
Forbidden DiaryHomo Service session
For Ever YoungMiss Portia Intervenes
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Quizz
Down Melody Lane
London News
Novel Narratives
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Gun Runners (part 1)
Out of the Darkness
First Light Fraser
War Topics Quizz
Easy AcesTwo Tunes at a Time
The Scarlet Widow
Time Out with Ted Steele
Grace Albert
First Light FraserNational Barn Dance
London News

AZB sera 229
. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
.80 Health talk
. O Aunt Daisy45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K, Morton)
0. O Notes of Love (\final broad-
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15 mornin melodies
30 Ma Perkins45 a
|
Sister

3 N.Z. Women at War
35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)15 & 1.145p.m. London News45 Rita at the Piano
0 Forbidden Diary
15 Organ programme30 Home ervice session
O For Ever Young
30 Famous Fathers

Health and Beauty session
The Children’s session
The Junior QuizzRobinson Crusoe Junior
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Sultan’s Plans (part

or
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o~gqoodgcogu Out of the Darkness
Josephine, Empress of
nce
War Topics Quizz
Easy AcesFirst Light FraserThe Scarlet Widow
The National Barn Dance
London News ;
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6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
7.15 Notes of Love (final broad-
cast)7.30 Bachelor’s Children
7.45 Coast Patrol8.5 For Ever Young8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Fashion Commentary by
Susan
9. 0 The Scarlet Widow

Tuesday, April 4I ae
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.309.0 Health talkAunt Daisy9.45 The Road (Road-
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10.1
10.3010.45
11.15
11.30
11.35
2.15
-30
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2.
3.
4.3
6.

6.1
6.rf
7.
7.
8.7

Judy and Jane
The Lawrence Family
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big SisterWhen To-morrow Comes
A talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)& 1.15 p.m. London News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)Forbidden Diary
Organ musicHome _ Service’ sessionFor Ever YoungHealth and Beauty session
The Mystery at Whitleys
London News
Thanks, Merry Macs!
A Doctor’s Case Book
Out of the Darkness
Selected recordingsWartime Livin
American Challenge: Yel-
Fever

8.45 Josephine, Empress of
France
9. & Doctor Mac9.20 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
11. 0 London News

(ZEB ea
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health taik
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Musical programme
11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.36 The hopping Reporter
12.145 & 1.15p.m. London News
1. 0 Moments of Charm
1.30 Easter Parade
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Organ programme
2.30 Home Service’ session
3. 0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session5.0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 First Light Fraser
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Out of*the Darkness
7.45 Miss Portia intervenes
8. 0 Wartime Living
8. 5 American Challenge: Lewis
and Clark
8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Hymns of All Churches
10.15 Romance of Music (Don-
ald Novis)
141. 0 London News

3ZB itu an
. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. . London News30 Health talk
. O Breakfast Club
. O Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
5

6
78
9
9
410 Judy and Jane
10.1 Conflict!
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
41. 0 Music for Work
11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Grace)
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News
. O Easter Parade
QO Forbidden Diary
5 Organ programme
0 Home Service’ session
O For Ever Young

3.30 Miss Portia Intervenes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
including Let’s Take a Look iYour Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session wit
the Scouts
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Still in Demand
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Novel Narratives8.0 Wartime Living8.5 The American Challenge:
John Sutter
8.45 Children (first
broadcast)
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 By Special Request11. 0 London News

4ZB ee im.
. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m, London NewsAunt Daisy9.48 Morning Reflections10. 0 Judy and Jane1u.34 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister11.15 When To-morrow Comes
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopving Reporter (Jessie)
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Organ programmeHome Service session
For Ever Youn
Those Happ ilmans
Health and Beauty session
The gy pas

2aeLong, Long
Knights of HoRound TableLondon News‘ Talking Drums ‘
A Doctor’s Case Book
Out of the Darkness
Sparky and DudWartime LivingAmerican Challenge: An-
w Jackson and Sam Houston
First Light Fraser
Doctor Mac
Highways of MelodyLondon News

ITA PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214m.

. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London New

.30 Health talk-9.30 Good Morning!
p.m. Dinner musicLondon News
Miss Portia: intervenesBachelor’s Children
Coast Patrol
American Challenge: Perry,Battie of Lake Erie
Nightcap YarnsDoctor Mao
Highways of MelodyTalk by Anne Stewart
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